Features
• Includes 6 hole adapter, pots, covers, and ladles
• Durable stainless steel food well
• Holds a full size 12” x 20” food pan or fractional size food pans (sold separately)
• 120-212 degree Fahrenheit temperature range; reaches 212 in less than 30
minutes
• 120V, 1500W
Certi�cations
Technical Data
Width 14 1/2 Inches
Depth 22 1/2 Inches
Height 9 1/4 Inches
Interior Width 12 Inches
Interior Depth 20 Inches
Interior Height 6 1/4 Inches
Amps 12.5 Amps
Hertz 60 Hertz
Phase 1 Phase
Voltage 120 Volts
Avantco W50CKR 12" x 20" Full Size Electric Countertop Food Warmer /
Topping Station with (6) 2 1/2 Qt. Inset Pots - 120V, 1500W
Item #177WK15002X6
 177WK15002X6Item #: Project:
Qty: Date: Approval:
5-15P ETL Sanitation ETL, US & Canada
A
van
tco
 E
q
u
ip
m
en
t
© 2024 Avantco Equipment
Technical Data
Wattage 1500 Watts
Control Type Thermostatic
Cover Type Hinged / Notched
Dispenser Type Ladle
Installation Type Countertop
Material Stainless Steel
Number of Compartments 6 Compartments
Power Type Electric
Size Full Size
Style Warmer
Notes & Details
Keep your steamy vegetables, melted cheese, sauces, toppings, and gravies hot, safe, and ready to plate with this
Avantco W50CKR electric countertop warmer / topping station! This unit can be used to rethermalize precooked
food from a frozen or refrigerated state, or even to hold already-hot products at food safe temperatures! Whether
you operate a buffet line, concession stand, or self-serve station, this 1500W warmer offers the functionality and
versatility needed to always provide fresh-tasting products.
The temperature range is adjustable from 120-212 degrees Fahrenheit thanks to a simple control knob, and with less
than a 30 minute warm up time needed, this unit offers a quick and effective way to warm up the products your guests
love most. This 12" x 20" countertop food warmer is both lightweight and portable, making it an ideal solution for
caterers or food trucks. It boasts a sturdy stainless steel water well that is sure to withstand the wear and tear of
constant use, and the interior is lined with corrosion-resistant 20 gauge stainless steel to make cleaning an effortless
task.
Included in this kit are (6) 2 1/2 qt. inset pots, with accompanying stainless steel ladles and notched covers to keep the
contents of the pots nice and hot as well as to help retain moisture. The 12" long ladles each hold 1 oz. and have
hooked handles so that they do not fall into the pots. Also included is a 6 hole steam table adapter plate that sits atop
the warmer and perfectly accommodates the included pots. This unit requires a 120V electrical connection for
operation.
Included in this Kit:
-(1) Food Warmer
-(1) 6 Hole Adapter Plate
-(6) 2 1/2 Qt. Inset Pots
-(6) Notched Covers
-(6) Ladles
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer, birth defects, or
other reproductive harm. For more information, go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
A
van
tco
 E
q
u
ip
m
en
t
© 2024 Avantco Equipment